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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        Runway 4R-22L Rehabilitation   

Project Name:  - Chicago MDW Airport    Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:   143520               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Wednesday, March 9, 2016  Conference Location:  CDA MDW AMC Conf. Room 211  

 

Attendee Name E-Mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Whitney Thompson wthompson@careplusllc.org CARE Plus 773-838-0839 

Kyle Heldt Kyle.heldt@kiewit.com Kiewit 773-458-1292 

Tom Greiter tgreiter@careplusllc.org CARE Plus 312-237-1390 

R. David Herrold dherrold@careplusllc.org CARE Plus 773-809-9150 

Alfonso Arrambida ponchodynamicx@yahoo.com Dynamicx Ent 773-899-7936 

Marilyn Broady mbmsafety@att.net MBM Safety 773-253-5297 

Matt Dziedzic matt@sanchezsawing.net Sanchez Sawing Services 773-333-8100 

Rocco Danna roccod@k-five.net K-Five Construction Corp. 630-768-8899 

James Loukoza jamesl@k-five.net K-Five Construction Corp. 630-251-3784 

Tim Ersfeldt tersfeldt@careplusllc.org CARE Plus 773-610-4966 

mailto:wthompson@careplusllc.org
mailto:Kyle.heldt@kiewit.com
mailto:tgreiter@careplusllc.org
mailto:ponchodynamicx@yahoo.com
mailto:mbmsafety@att.net
mailto:tersfeldt@careplusllc.org


 Page 2 of 3 
 

 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name E-Mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Kathy Dziedzic kdziedzic@careplusllc.org CARE Plus 773-837-7036 

Mike Beverly mbeverly@careplusllc.org CARE Plus 815-955-9632 

Melissa Cusack mcusack@everlights.com Everlights 773-218-5991 

Karen Bloom kbloom@aldridge-electric.com Aldridge Electric 847-247-5257 

Matt Malburg mmalburg@aldridge-electric.com  Aldridge Electric 847-321-0269 

Bill Madden bmadden@plote.com Plote Construction, Inc. 847-695-9300 

Veronica Martinez Veronica.martinez@cityofchicago.org Dept. of Aviation 773-838-0677 

Chris Parkinson Chrisparkinson64@gmail.com Briar Patch Landscaping 773-573-3818 

Costas Simos  Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-838-0677 

Paul Williams  Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-838-0677 

Tom Magno Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org Dept of Procurement Services 312-744-4941 

Kalpesh Shah kshah@rwdco.com R.W. Dunteman 630-675-7344 

Michael Hancock mhancock@Meade100.com Meade 312-350-0139 

Nolan Tomasik Nolan.tomasik@hi-lite.com Hi-Lite Airfield Services 315-405-0236 
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Luis Acuna Luis.acuna@preformtraffic.com Preform Traffic Control Systems 312-391-9053 

Patrick Burke patrickb@k-five.net K-Five Construction Corp. 630-768-8672 

Pat Finn patf@k-five.net K-Five Construction Corp. 630-257-5608 

Shawn M. Young syoung@careplussllc.org CARE Plus 262-215-8985 

Marty Madden mmadden@careplusllc.org CARE Plus 703-334-5654 

Derrick Calvin deeboelectricco@yahoo.com Deebo Electric Co. 773-269-1715 

Elizabeth Granados-
Perez 

 Dept. Of Procurement Services 312-744-1948 
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